


RourE 193
IIIAXIMUIIi O'F.PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is chareed at the followinc
times:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30. 16,00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS I9.OO - 24.00

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00

(Rev.7-7D t-Farezone

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN
ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accomoanving afare-oaving adult or chlld gas-
.Ji""i'bi Jpiit-t,older, ind NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger. is carried free.
Children aeed 5 years and under l6 vears and additional children aced under 5
years witl oe charged 5p ar all t,mes,

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Doss are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
chaTeed 5p at a] I times
Guide dogs accompanvine blind peTsons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWT{ APPLY ONLY WHEII THROUGH JOURI{EYS ARE RUI{
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERI.IITS AND COI{CESSIONARY FARE PERI'IIIS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for f.ee travel over the whole of this route
durinP the oermitted periods:--- MbNonvs ro FRIDAYS 09.30-l6 oo

19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-?4 00
Atl other concessi;nrry fi.i oe.miti iri Nof nccfpfED for reduced fare travel

Ook 19

RCH L.T. Goroce 17

CROSS Grev Towers Avenue 13

H0RilCHURCH White Hort 11

RAYET{SCOURT GROYE {S
7 HORI{CHURCH Centrol Drive 15

Stage
Point
No.

EARKlilG London Rood Terminus 2l
7 BARKII{G Stotion or Loncbridee Rood, Fonshowe Avenue22

7 7 LOXFORD BRIDGE 23

t L KHARfOUM ROAD 2,{

All other concessionary tare permits
over any part of this route.
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7 CHADWELL HEATH fhe GreYhound 3t

, 7 CHADWELL HEATH CooDers Arms (or Woneev Rood) 32t

l2 7 7 CHADWELL HEAfH Hoinoult Rood 33
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, ,UTSUMS LANE 3,{

7 7 RICHARDS AYEIIUE Sloters Arms 35

12 7 7 LOllDOtl ROAD Cotleich Rood 35
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7 7 ROIIFORD Stotion 38

t I 7 BREilTWOOD ROAD The Old

{0
1l
42

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

24 21 19

30 24 21

30 21 24

l9
t9
l9

712
9 12

9 19

12 I I
t2 t2 I
12 12 12

, RONEO COR}IER {O+
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ROUTE I93

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
ourER (oRANGE) ZONE

FARES FORCHILDRENirF?O-frto CHILDREN under 5 vea6 ofape and accompanvrng a fare-Pa)flng adult
archild passenSer or a pass-holder ahd NOT OCCUPYING se'ar-to the exclusion of
fare-payrng passengers are caried free.
Chrldren ased 5 vears and under I 4 vears, and additional children aged under 5 /eaB are
charged I 5p exiept from 22.00 uniil las bus daily when aduh far-s apply.
Children ased 14 and I 5 years are de charged the child fare (excePt after 22.m hG)
but only uion produdion of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGESFORDOGS
Doqs are cari€d at the di<retion of the Conducbr or Driver/OP€rator and are charged
the"ch'ld fare AT ALL TIMES,
Guide Dogs accompanying bland Persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

ll Vtt tEtl,lIIS FOt IHE EIDCILY I MNDICAP?ED
Cldriiwt pemit and London Borcughs'HandicaPP€d Permits are availaUeforfree
travel over the whole of thrs rcute at the following times:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS - 09.00*-m.59

ROIIIFORD London Rood I

25 ROilfORD ShoPPing Centre 2t
25 2S nOl.lFORD Stotion 3

2S 23 23 BRENTWOOD ROAD rhe Otd Oak 4

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -m.59

are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
No other concsionary fare Permit are accePted on this route
fl# fatEs sHowN aPltY or.Y wHEll fimuGH lolrll*Ys alE tuN

25 ABBS CROSS Grey Towers Avenue I
25 25 HORNCHURCH White Hort9
30 25 25 MVENSCOURT GnOYE l0

25 HORNCHURCH Centrol Drive ! I

73 ROI{EO CORNER st
25 25 PARK IANE 6

25 23 25 HORNCHURCH t.T. Gorogel
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'f.r{Rev, Jan 85) f-Farezone
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Oldchurch Hospital tRMtl t
Romford Market tRMll2
Romford Statlon - tRMrl S

Brentwood Road, The Otd Oak tRMt I4
Osborne Road tRMl I I 5
Homchurch, White H.rt tRMr t! 6
Hornchurch Station g [RMt2l 7
Goodwood Avenue [Rl'llz] I
Homchurch, Centnl Ddve IRMl2l I
Ravenscourt Drive IRMr21 10
Minster Way tRMl I l 1t
Lee Gardens Avenue, Shopping Parade lRMl I I 12
Hubbards Chase, Wingtetye Lane {E/B) or Copthorne Gardens tS/B}
Hubbards Close or Essex G.rdens tRMl ll 14

tRMt rt lI

rAdutt 7Op
Chlld & New Deal
Up to two chlldrs unde.5 yeaE
accompanylng an adutt or chlld
tlcket or pass holder and not
Gcupylng seats to the cxcfusio
of other passmgee are crrded
fre.
Chltdren aged 5 and under 14
years and addltloat chlldren
under 5 yeaE, chlldra aged l4
and I 5 years produclng a valid
Chitd Rate Photocard, also holders
of a valld New Dea[ Photoca]d;
are charged the fars below for a
single loumcy d de bus.

flX$ff"*r,r 4op
Fom 2200 to 0429 dalty

Adult fen
Chltdrm of l4 aod l5 vea.s not
prcduclng a vatid Chid Rate
Photoca.d, also New Deal
partlcipants not produclng a valld
New Dea[ Photocard, are charged
the adult fare at all tlms.@
London 8ore[lht Etdcrly and
Dlsabted PecqsJi!.dor ?.$ -
vaud 60r free travet, except
betwem 04!0 and 0E59 Modays
to FrldaF. Valld aitday publlc
holldays.
Bund Pcrons.lFwdor1ru, - valid
for frce travel atry tlme.
No other fr€dom passcs are
accepted m LT ieMc6

tac mrlr.d I Oct 20OO IE

Are valld and avallable betwen

Pcnalty Fare of €5 is payable lf you fail to shw q
Lv-4!_d_!l-cl9l9I-p.f:.f_o.19!_"_y.l9l9_91y9."-ll-9919-9y-o-!1.!Ii.!,u::

& Sttdcnt photca.d hotdeE are charged the

are pemitted to tmvel fre,
this route - at aly tlme, on a[[ioumeys

by wheelchair accesslble vehictes.

Operat€d by Thmcsway
for London Bus$

Ref TwTG l9/9/OO 15.09


